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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - SCALA - 12920 - RECESSED WALL LUMINAIRE

80mm

113mm

12920

LED

Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux: 166Im
Rated input power: 3.2W

Luminaire Efficiency: 3Im/W

Input Voltage: 100-240V
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Product Description
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A smart, fashionable and contemporary recessed light. The Velor has many
applications including garden and pathway lighting. The Velor is made from high quality
aluminium, nickel satin polish, together with the high power Cree LED lamp that you can
be assured of many years of low power garden lighting.

Technical Data
Product Data
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Material
Finish
Warranty
Applications

Options
Color Temperature
Finish

Recessed Wall Luminaire
3.2W

3000K

166Im

54

89°

50-60Hz

Ra>80

>0.9

Aluminum body + Opal PC
Silver Grey

2 Years

Residential, Outdoor

3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dark Grey / Silver / White / Black / Rust

89°
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